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Black & Light
Calacatta 
We re invent  the classic Black&White concept, 
offering new nuances and designs, in a 
creative exercise that renews marble from a 
contemporary perspective. As a result, the 
new Calacatta series, with an unmistakable 
hallmark, allows you to create both classic and 
contemporary environments. The Black & Light 
Calacatta series is characterised by its high 
combination possibilities, both between its two 
versions and between its different formats and 
finishes.

Black Calacatta 35.4”x35.4”

PORCELAIN
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Glazed Porcelain

Black & Light Calacatta

35.4"x35.4"
90x90 cm

10mm

Black Calacatta

35.4"x35.4"
188632

Packaging Info

Size
35.4”x35.4”

SF per carton
13.35

PC per carton
1

BX per pallet
80

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Water Absorption
Resistance to Surface Abrasion
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Frost Resistance
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-7
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-12
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.6%

E<=0.5%
Class 3
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GHB
Class 0

>=350 lbf
Accomplish
Accomplish
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Mosaico Black & Light 
Calacatta

10.6"x11"
188714

10.6"x11" Mosaic
27x28 cm

9mm

Glazed Porcelain

Black & Light Calacatta

Packaging Info

Size
10.6”x11”

SF per carton
137.35

PC per carton
10

BX per pallet
54

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Breaking Strength
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
± 0.5%
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GA
>=350 lbf

Accomplish
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Mosaico Black Calacatta

11.2"x10"
188717

Glazed Porcelain

Black & Light Calacatta

11.2"x10" Mosaic
28.5x25.5 cm

10mm

Packaging Info

Size
11.2”x10”

SF per carton
122.49

PC per carton
6

BX per pallet
48

Technical Specifications

CHARACTERISTICS
Water Absorption
Flatness
Crazing Resistance
Resistance to Stains
Chemical Resistance Swimmingpool
Slip Resistance
Breaking Strength
Resistance to Thermal Shock

STANDARD
ISO 10545-3
ISO 10545-2
ISO 10545-11
ISO 10545-14
ISO 10545-13

41901 EX
ISO 10545-4:9
ISO 10545-9

DECLARED ASTM
E<=0.5%
± 0.5%

Accomplish
5

GA
Class 0

>=350 lbf
Accomplish


